
Pachet materiale instalatii sanitare si electrice

I.D.: 34400562

Data publicarii	07.03.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 240,84 RON - 240,84 RON

Descriere: 1 MUFA PPR 25 BUC 4 0.42 1.68 0.32 2 CLEME 28-2 BUC 6 1.26 7.56 1.44 3 Teava PPR 25 ins ML 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 4 Siguranta Trifazica 20A BUC 2 41.18 82.35 15.65 5 SIGURANTA 2 POLI BUC 1 18.07 18.07 3.43 6 TABLOU 12P BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 7 CABLU MYM 4X4 ML 5 7.48 37.39 7.11 8 DOZA RAMIFICATIE PT. BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 9 SIR CLEME BUC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 10 SIR CLEME CAPAT BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 11 PAPUCI TUBULARI Ø6 BUC 100 0.14 14.29 2.71 12 PAPUCI TUBULARI Ø2.5 BUC 100 0.13 12.61 2.39 13 Set diblu 8+holsurub BUC 2 0.92 1.85 0.35 14 SET DIBLU +HOLSRUUB 8 BUC 2 1.43 2.86 0.54
